STK16C88
This
term
has
and
32Kx8 AutoStore+ nvSRAM
FEATURES
• 25, 45 ns Read Access & R/W Cycle Time

Document Control #ML0018 Rev 0.3
STK16C88
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature Range
Blank = Commercial (0 to 70°C)
I = Industrial (–40 to 85°C)
Access Time
25 = 25ns
45 = 45ns
Lead Finish
F = 100% Sn (Matte Tin)
Package
W = Plastic 28-pin 600 mil DIP
ORDERING CODES
Part Number Description Temperature
STK16C88-WF25 5V 32Kx8 AutoStore+ nvSRAM  PDIP28-600 Commercial
STK16C88-WF45 5V 32Kx8 AutoStore+ nvSRAM  PDIP28-600 Commercial
STK16C88-WF25I 5V 32Kx8 AutoStore+ nvSRAM  PDIP28-600 Industrial
STK16C88-WF45I 5V 32Kx8 AutoStore+ nvSRAM  PDIP28-600 Industrial
STK16C88 - W   F   45   I
11
STK16C88
February, 2007
Document Control #ML0018 Rev 0.3